www.siemon.com 2.0
Z
-M
A
X
™
N
E

Siemon Master Cat  2/25/11  12:11 PM  Page 21
Ordering Information:
Part # Description
TM-PNLZ-24-01  . . . . .24-port TERA-MAX panel, black, 1U
TM-PNLZ-24  . . . . . . . .24-port TERA-MAX panel, metallic, 1U
TM-PNLZA-24-01  . . . .24-port Angled TERA-MAX panel, black, 1U
TM-PNLZA-24  . . . . . . .24-port Angled TERA-MAX panel, metallic, 1U
Panels include designation labels, cable ties and mounting hardware.
TERA® -MAX Patch Panels
TERA-MAX patch panels provide outstanding performance and
reliability in a shielded, high-density modular solution. As outlets

copper drain wire
COMPLIANCE
Ordering Information:
9A6(X)4-A5 (XXX)
Blank - 305m Reel
- 5CR - 500m Reel
- 1KR - 1000m Reel
Length
Category 6A Shielded
BladePatch™ Modular Cords
Category 6A shielded BladePatch patch cord offers a unique category 6A solution for high-density
patching environments. It features an innovative push-pull boot design to control the latch, enabling easy
access and removal of the cord in tight-fitting areas. The BladePatch cord is ideal for patching blade
servers, patch panels, or any equipment with high density RJ-45 outlets.
Shielded category 6A BladePatch LS0H, double-ended, RJ-45
modular patch cord with push-pull latching design, colour matching
cord/boot, T568A/B.
Cord Length:
01 = 1m
1.5 = 1.5m
02 = 2m
03 = 3m
04 = 4m
05 = 5m
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Grey
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
Cord Colour:
The use of Category 6A shielded BladePatch modular cords will provide Category 6A
channel performance if used in a
Z-MAX 6A system. Z-MAX 6A warranty margins do not apply.
Ordering Information:
10GBPS-(XX)M-(XX)L
Siemon Master Cat  2/25/11  12:11 PM  Page 24
www.siemon.com 2.12
Z
-
M
A
X
™
6
A
 U
T
P
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
Z-MAX 6A UTP System
Features and Benefits
Features and Benefits